
DELTA UM

Model

Compatible Battery List

Inverter

DELTA UM

Lithium

Lead acid

Type Brand

Dyness

PYLONTECH

UPOWER ECOLINE

Flooded type

AGM type

Gel type
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HMI Version

V0C

V0C

Support

Support

Support

•  Details correct at time of going to press.
•  Installing a non-compatible battery will VOID the inverter warranty.
Batteries to be purchased separately. Master Battery shall not be responsible for the quality of the battery or service provided by the battery supplier. 

•  The chart shows you which Master Power inverter is compatible with which battery.

B3

B4850

B48100

BX48100

B51100

PowerDepot H2.5

PowerDepot H5.0

Powerbox F-2.5

Powerbox F-5.0

Powerbox F-7.5

Powerbox F-10.0

Force L1 (CEI 0-21)

Force L2 (CEI 0-21)

Phantom-S (CEI0-21)

US2000 (CEI 0-21)

US3000 (CEI 0-21)

US2000C (CEI 0-21)

US3000C (CEI 0-21)

UP5000

US2000B

US3000A

US2000 PLUS

UE-24Li2900WH

UE-48Li2400WH

UE-48Li3600WH

UE-48Li2400V2

UE-48Li3600V2

UE-48Li5000V2

UE-48Li2500I

UE-48Li3750I

UE-48Li100-3U


